ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
1 10000179 2200004304 KAM0205-BS-25 A-END FEEDER BOX-

5W ,Brand: EAE, Origin: Turky
16 PCS 1800 28,800.00

2 10000179 2200004306 KAM0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W 
,Brand: EAE, Origin: Turky

12 PCS 1800 21,600.00

Gross Total 50,400.00
Net Value 50,400.00

Amount in Word: Fifty Thousand Four Hundred 

Delivery Terms : WITHOUT CARRYING
Payment Terms : payment will be A/C pay cheque after 30 days credit from bill submission date.

1. Excluding VAT, AIT & Transport (CS/2021/2415).
2. Warranty: 1 Year.
3. The Authority of Sheltech Ceramics Ltd. reserve the right to accept or reject any or all of the purchase order with any reason whatever.